Product Data Sheet
Actuator
IA5
◆ IA5 is a high speed AC powered linear actuator designed with stainless steel
extension tube, which is suitable for various outdoor industrial applications, such as
construction machine, air bridge, mining transportation conveyor… etc. It also
features its heavy load capability and low current deviation. The adjustable limit
switches are equipped for users to fine-tune the stroke based on their needs. Ball

displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-IND-2-T-013-1.0
Ordering Key
IA5—□□□—□□—□—□□□—□□□□□□□—□□
Input Voltage
115：115V AC
230：230V AC
Gear Ratio
05：5:1(Ball screw only)
10：10:1
20：20:1
30：30:1(Ball screw only)
40：40:1
Spindle Type
A：ACME
B：Ball Screw
Stroke
102：102mm
153：153mm
203：203mm
254：254mm
305：305mm
457：457mm
610：610mm
Option
Blank： None
LT：Limit switch
POT：Potentiometer
IP65：IP65
Rear Clevis Orientation
Blank：0° (Standard)
C1：30° CCW (view from rear connector)
C2：60° CCW
C3：90° CCW
C4：30° CW
C5：60° CW